
S.NO Name Department Email ID mobileno
1 Dr. Ritvija Dixit Physiology ritvijadixit@gmail.com 9711118536
2 Dr. Deepika Bohra Physiology vyas22deepika@gmail.com 9870470701
3 Ms. Kausar Vakeel Physiology kausarvakeel12197@gmail.com 9971140085
4 Mrs. Shahin Ansari Microbiology shahinansari8123@gmail.com 8920512301
5 Ms. Mushk Fatma Microbiology khushboofatima24@gmail.com 7906970506
6 Ms. Priya Sharma Microbiology kaushikpriya8285@gmail.com 8791939102
7 Ms. Shweta Sachan Microbiology shwetasachan37@gmail.com 8979564273
8 Mr. Rohan Nigam Microbiology rohannigam17798@gmail.com 7985127003
9 Mr. Manish Teotia Microbiology manishsinghteotia@gmail.com 9412827464

10 Mr. Amardeep Azad Microbiology amardeepazad@gmail.com 7042884835
11 Mr. Mahendra Pal Singh Microbiology vishal955592@gmail.com 7533056524
12 Mr. Anshul Kumar Microbiology anshulkumar.kumar08@gmail.com 7209323785
13 Ms. Priyanka Mishra Microbiology priyami2612@gmail.com 8382898000

14 Ms. Shazia Safi
Intergrated 
Implantalogy shaziasafi028@gmail.com 9540907964

15
Mr. Janardan Patra Occupational Therapy patradinkotst.19_NRD@yahoo.com 7978177095

16
Mr. Murali Krishnan Srinivasan Occupational Therapy murali.ot@gmail.com 8939708089

17 Ms. Mishra Soni Kanhaiya Pharmacology sonimishra07@gmail.com 8587034463
18 Mr. Sumit Singhal Pharmacology sumitsinghal975@gmail.com 9711170191
19 Dr. Alka Agarwal Neonatology alkaagrawal0805@gmail.com 9818202567
20 Dr. Shishir Kumar Anatomy dr.shishirkumar4142@gmail.com 8618923395
21 Mr. Shubham Kumar Gupta Anatomy shubhamgupta580@gmail.com 7905914880
22 Ms. Kirti Gupta Anatomy kirtigupta1300@gmail.com 8081131197
23 Ms. Surbhi Tyagi Biochemistry surbhityagi74@gmail.com 7037433989
24 Ms. Ekchha Tripathi Biochemistry tripathiekchha@gmail.com 9335214858
25 Ms. Priyanka Biochemistry priyankaa.singh065@gmail.com 7310973794
26 Ms. Priya singh Biochemistry priyasngh0031@gmail.com 7054669301
27 Mr. Raj Kumar Biochemistry rajpanwar0102@gmail.com 9634867834
28 Mr. Ashish Mudgal Biochemistry amudgal62@gmail.com 9671457001
29 Mr. Sourabh Singh Biochemistry sourabhsingh110891@gmail.com 7006963530
30 Ms. Neha Bhasin Biochemistry nehabhasin130@gmail.com 9897413220
31 Ms. Mehvish Jilani Biochemistry mehvishalmas@gmail.com 9760620697
32 Mr. Merajul Haque Siddiqui Biochemistry merajul.m@gmail.com 8130061826
33 Mr. Bilal Ahmad Yatoo Biochemistry tyatoobilal908@gmail.com 7006958220
34 Mr. Mohammed Vasim Biochemistry siddiquewaseem1992@gmail.com 9639626206
35 Ms. Anshika Mishra Biochemistry anshikaanumishra@gmail.com 8303235915


